Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband

Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 14.12.2024

Ligaleiter:

Sporer, Bernd  Tel.: 0175-3590572 E-Mail: bernd.sporer@web.de

Gruppe: |

Gruppe: |l

NSG Stuttgart 1 -
I SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 2

SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 -
Il SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 -

Tabelle nach dem 4. Wettkampf

Nr.

NGO RALON =

Z

NGO RWON =

Verein Gesamt Schnitt
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 5607 1401,8
SGi Stuttgart 1 5569 1392,3
NSG Stuttgart 1 5492 1373,0
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 2 5484 1371,0
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhausen 1 5426 1356,5
SGes Stuttgart-Miinster 1 5225 1306,3
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 5094 1273,5
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 5052 1263,0

Verein Ergebnis

SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 1432

SGi Stuttgart 1 1397

SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 2 1397

NSG Stuttgart 1 1378

SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhausen 1 1375

SGes Stuttgart-Munster 1 1348

SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1279

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 1176

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

—_

12.

14.
15.

CoOXNIARON=~

Name

Munz, Ute

Godel, Manfred
Béttger, Martin
Neumann, Jens
Jakowinow, Stefan
Chrobok, Joshua
Minks, Antonin
Obukowicz, Ismena
Radnaased, Bolortuya
App, Marius

Blattner, Roland

He, Ruigqi

Munz, Rainer
Jakowinow, Mischelle
Munz, Annika Raphaela

Verein

SGi Stuttgart 1

SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause
NSG Stuttgart 1

SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhaus
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause
SGi Stuttgart 1

NSG Stuttgart 1

SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh
SGi Stuttgart 1

SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause
SGi Stuttgart 1

WK 1

1407
1416
1368
13562
1351
1307
1244
1322

Ergeb.

1449
1437
1426
1418
1409
1400
1395
1392
1390
1386
1386
1385
1372
1361
1358

SGi Stuttgart 1
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2

WK 2

1375
1375
1381
1336
1361
1295
1266
1339

Schnitt

362,3
359,3
356,5
354,5
352,3
350,0
348,8
348,0
347,5
346,5
346,5
346,3
343,0
340,3
339,5

SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhausen 1
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1

WK 3

1393
1381
1365
1399
1339
1275
1305
1215

W1

364
364
360
352
355
357
354
345
346
344
353
339
351
335
355

W2

355
364
358
348
344
350
341
339
355
349
328
335
336
328
329

WK 4

1432
1397
1378
1397
1375
1348
1279
1176

W3

360
347
347
361
345
345
349
361
337
340
349
355
343
340
341

Kreis Stuttgart

1378 :
1397 :

1348 :
1432 :

WK5

W4

370
362
361
357
365
348
351
347
352
353
356
356
342
358
333

1397
1176

1375
1279

WK 6

W5 W6



Wiirttembergischer SchiitzenverbandKreis Stuttgart

Nr.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

z

N —

Z

—_

CONOORLON=

Name

Marschall, Elmar
Dachert, Timo
Klemm, Hartmut
Maier, Romuald
Sporer, Simon
Gotze, Werner
Fedoseev, llja
Hohenberger, Marcus
Teves, Roland

Kern, Heinrich
Brockhoff, Lars
Ybero-Denner, Marcel
App, Denise

Beck, Michaela
Neher, Roland
Zimmer, Reiner
Karpowicz, Pawel
App, Volker

Worbs, Oliver
Klpfer, Andrea
Hagele, Erich
Schirmeister, Ruth
Holzinger, Ralf
Seggelmann, Robin
Rieger, Reinhold Gunter
Schaible, Hans
Gotz, Wolfgang
Kihnert, Hartmud
Cocchiara, Giuseppe
Rausch, Matthias
Delibalta, Kadir
Balle, Nicklas
Elsasser, Glnter
Sporer, Bernd

Name

Sombory, Silke
Vukina, Daniel

Name

Munz, Ute
Jakowinow, Stefan
Godel, Manfred
Bottger, Martin
Seggelmann, Robin
Jakowinow, Mischelle
Neumann, Jens
Blattner, Roland

He, Ruiqi

App, Marius

Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1355 338,8 332
NSG Stuttgart 1 1354 338,5 329
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh 1332 333,0 336
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1329 332,3 329
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh 1318  329,5 325
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhaus 1307 326,8 324
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhaus 1303  325,8 307
NSG Stuttgart 1 1300 3250 314
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause 1289 322,3 343
SGes Stuttgart-Muhlhaus 1284 321,00 316
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkh 1283  320,8 298
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1282 320,5 308
NSG Stuttgart 1 1274 318,5 309
NSG Stuttgart 1 1274 318,5 323
SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 1261  315,3 324
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 1256 314,0 287
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhaus 1248 312,0 300
NSG Stuttgart 1 1247 311,8 335
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen2 1121 280,3 306
SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 1101 275,3 287
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause 1100 275,0 251
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1098 274,5 260
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1088 272,0 275
SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhaus 1067 355,7 357
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 1014 253,5 277
SGi Stuttgart-Ost 1 1008 252,0 209
SGes Stuttgart-Miinster 1 959 319,7
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhause 905 301,7 313
SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 896 298,7 281
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 701 350,5 342
SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 688 344,0
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 2 629 314,5 317
SGes Stuttgart-Minster 1 343 343,0 343
SSV Stuttgart-Untertlrkh 246 246,0 246
Teilnehmer auBer Konkurenz
Verein Ergeb. Schnitt W 1
NSG Stuttgart 1 1278 319,5 324
NSG Stuttgart 1 341 341,0
Verein Ergebnis
SGi Stuttgart 1 370
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 365
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 362
NSG Stuttgart 1 361
SGes Stuttgart-MUhlhausen 1 360
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 1 358
SSV Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 2 357
SGes Stuttgart-MUnster 1 356
SSV Stuttgart-Untertliirkheim 2 356
NSG Stuttgart 1 353

W2

347
345
304
325
334
332
327
329
323
326
319
324
320
296
318
318
338
300
266
284
282
255
269
350
239
270
306
306

359
343
312

W3

340
344
350
345
317
321
335
329
310
330
333
330
319
334
297
330
325
300
289
233
286
290
267

251
258
328
286
301

W4 WS W6

336
336
342
330
342
330
334
328
313
312
333
320
326
321
322
321
285
312
260
297
281
293
277
360
247
271
325

314

345

w2 W3 W4 W5 W6

321
341

324 309



